
FEMALE 148.0 RESULTS

Female 148.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Abby Waugh Pioneers 147.2 160.0 10

2 Kylee Schramek Goddard High School 144.2 135.0 8

3 Kait McDonald Valley Center High School 145.8 135.0 6

4 Jeni Laha Goddard High School 145.0 130.0 4

5 Arely Rodriquez Pittsburg 142.2 130.0 2

6 Kayla Allen Goddard High School 144.0 130.0 1

7 Leah Wiegers Lansing Lions 146.4 130.0 0

8 Haley Masisak Lansing Lions 145.0 125.0 0

9 Abbie Casper Pittsburg 147.0 125.0 0

10 Ava Ayala Kapaun Mt. Carmel 147.6 115.0 0

11 Taylor Bachtel Lansing Lions 140.2 105.0 0

12 Brianna  Waters Valley Center High School 148.0 105.0 0

13 Austyn Garcia Lansing Lions 142.8 100.0 0

14 Gretchen Stephens Pioneers 146.6 100.0 0

15 Reagan Fischer Valley Center High School 142.6 95.0 0

16 Juliet Aguilar Lansing Lions 141.8 90.0 0

17 McKenzi Shurley Goddard High School 146.8 85.0 0

18 Morgan Noe Pittsburg 144.0 80.0 0

Female 148.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Abby Waugh Pioneers 147.2 275.0 10

2 Arely Rodriquez Pittsburg 142.2 225.0 8

3 Kylee Schramek Goddard High School 144.2 215.0 6



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

4 Jeni Laha Goddard High School 145.0 215.0 4

5 Austyn Garcia Lansing Lions 142.8 200.0 2

6 Haley Masisak Lansing Lions 145.0 200.0 1

7 Kait McDonald Valley Center High School 145.8 200.0 0

8 Reagan Fischer Valley Center High School 142.6 195.0 0

9 Ava Ayala Kapaun Mt. Carmel 147.6 195.0 0

10 Kayla Allen Goddard High School 144.0 190.0 0

11 Gretchen Stephens Pioneers 146.6 190.0 0

12 Juliet Aguilar Lansing Lions 141.8 185.0 0

13 Leah Wiegers Lansing Lions 146.4 180.0 0

14 Taylor Bachtel Lansing Lions 140.2 155.0 0

15 McKenzi Shurley Goddard High School 146.8 145.0 0

16 Morgan Noe Pittsburg 144.0 115.0 0

17 Abbie Casper Pittsburg 147.0 0 0

18 Brianna  Waters Valley Center High School 148.0 0 0

Female 148.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Abby Waugh Pioneers 147.2 190.0 10

2 Haley Masisak Lansing Lions 145.0 160.0 8

3 Kait McDonald Valley Center High School 145.8 155.0 6

4 Reagan Fischer Valley Center High School 142.6 145.0 4

5 Arely Rodriquez Pittsburg 142.2 145.0 2

6 Kayla Allen Goddard High School 144.0 140.0 1

7 Abbie Casper Pittsburg 147.0 140.0 0

8 Jeni Laha Goddard High School 145.0 130.0 0

9 Gretchen Stephens Pioneers 146.6 130.0 0

10 Ava Ayala Kapaun Mt. Carmel 147.6 130.0 0



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

11 Juliet Aguilar Lansing Lions 141.8 120.0 0

12 Kylee Schramek Goddard High School 144.2 120.0 0

13 McKenzi Shurley Goddard High School 146.8 110.0 0

14 Taylor Bachtel Lansing Lions 140.2 105.0 0

15 Austyn Garcia Lansing Lions 142.8 105.0 0

16 Leah Wiegers Lansing Lions 146.4 105.0 0

17 Morgan Noe Pittsburg 144.0 95.0 0

18 Brianna  Waters Valley Center High School 148.0 0 0

Female 148.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Abby Waugh Pioneers 147.2 625.0 10

2 Arely Rodriquez Pittsburg 142.2 500.0 8

3 Kait McDonald Valley Center High School 145.8 490.0 6

4 Haley Masisak Lansing Lions 145.0 485.0 4

5 Jeni Laha Goddard High School 145.0 475.0 2

6 Kylee Schramek Goddard High School 144.2 470.0 1

7 Kayla Allen Goddard High School 144.0 460.0 0

8 Ava Ayala Kapaun Mt. Carmel 147.6 440.0 0

9 Reagan Fischer Valley Center High School 142.6 435.0 0

10 Gretchen Stephens Pioneers 146.6 420.0 0

11 Leah Wiegers Lansing Lions 146.4 415.0 0

12 Austyn Garcia Lansing Lions 142.8 405.0 0

13 Juliet Aguilar Lansing Lions 141.8 395.0 0

14 Taylor Bachtel Lansing Lions 140.2 365.0 0

15 McKenzi Shurley Goddard High School 146.8 340.0 0

16 Morgan Noe Pittsburg 144.0 290.0 0

17 Abbie Casper Pittsburg 147.0 265.0 0



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

18 Brianna  Waters Valley Center High School 148.0 105.0 0


